
,3nw'i<u-3\jvi?is0wvn£ji€n?'iEj‘3nfjT''u

■jvfavitnemv!: 03007 nijja'sivnniProgram Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 1

mrm^EuflnsnEJ: 0300700092 ^mjn^TUci^^vnm^iiviLUjsa-iaauUserName : A03007000921001 Report date : 08.09.2565

tuvi i 2565 fN 31 2565 Report time : 16:40:42

ivfa-uty^UEjmJisi/ivi tjatfion'liJifiCeiDawanun

1101010101 0.00 1,481.00 1,481.00- 0.00

uwiflia^TUfrrj1101010104 10,500.00 0.00 0.00 10,500.00

1101010110 11,917,780.13 14,420.67 9,420.67- 11,922,780.13

1101010112 0.00 1,481.00 1,481.00- 0.00

wvja Clearing1101010113 0.00 90.00 90.00- 0.00

ilufJnnpia-a1101020501 8,712,873.02 96,409.33 641,074.27- 8,168,208.08

oAJs.matlieNf^1101020601 123,261.80- 2,715,653.30 2,564,912.64- 27,478.86

1101020603 0.00 79,527.04 79,527.04- 0.00

1101020604 VfJ suiFm-'uan^Jj. 0.00 278,618.86 278,618.86- 0.00

uufhnluijnfjpn1101030199 0.00200,000.00 0.00 200,000.00

1102010102 39,920.004,200.00 4,200.00- 39,920.00

(tmuuvm
mvmn'3TUnT3UV!Llcli:,J£lJ?^TU9fy40U

vf'3VnJ'1'39Um‘5W'U



•nmiwuvunfiawtnEjmn^ncJ'siEJT'i!

•jvfamnfj-nu : 03007Program Name : NGL_TB PMT Page No : 2

(i J 1 1
TMavmimCinanEJ: 0300700092 Mn-JTUcii^rjinirluviujjss-JcieiiUserName : A03007000921001 Report elate : 08.09.2565

1 3-3vnpUJ 2565 m 31 awifiu 2565 Report time : 16:40:42

^0,u£ymLEjn'il,3»mviI'wei'uqjmtEjmJ'jsmvi EjaeiEjnhJ\,mmEjawEjmjn

1102050124 358,145.90- 0.00358,145.900.00

a/u am. luuviijntj1102050125 2,338,484.32- 127,775.202,293,631.49172,628.03

1105010105 1,089,486.630.001,089,486.63 0.00

amTaYmamti1205010101 2,991,120.000.002,991,120.00 0.00

piaa. aianvfnanfflEj1205010103 2,290,184.49-0.00 0.002,290,184.49-

1206010101 5,538,175.970.00 0.005,538,175.97

'wnfimtu^iaTun-jTu1206010102 0.000.00 0.000.00

fiaa Fimai^aTun'JTu1206010103 4,246,916.52-0.004,246,916.52- 0.00

flmaivitn'uvnvruK1206020101 14,690,870.0014,690,870.00 0.00 0.00

1206020103 12,016,877.90-0.00 0.0012,016,877.90-fiaa

flmoj^tnwnvi’us
AmnwlYH'i&iviEj1206030101 73,300.0073,300.00 0.00 0.00

aaa IvJyJi&iyitj1206030103 0.00 0.00 72,802.52-72,802.52-

(tmuuvin ^uvifLoma)

vf'jvnjn-annjrmwti



nwTu^uvi^eiQWUQEii.Cin^nEjnEJi'u

: 03007Program Name : NGL TB PMT Page No : 3

. . o 0> *31 <* * '

itfamnm'ungn&j: 0300700092 aTun^Tuei'jivnn'a'W'U'mmsa-jeiB'uUserName : A03007000921001 Report date : 08.09.2565

TUVl 1 ?-3vnfi3J 2565 W 31 aovnflJJ 2565 Report time : 16:40:42

TOU ty mitj mb sm viiMaijnjmiEjfTiJiKmvi imjw

Fi'j/iai'wlu'wan1206040101 200,023.33 0.00 0.00 200,023.33

pfifi mmiWlsman1206040103 185,646.91- 0.00 0.00 185.646.91-

m/rnifiawnunai1206100101 11,074,217.79 52,270.25 0.00 11,126,488.04

1206100103 10,474,410.46- 0.00 0.00 10,474.410.46-

1206120101 0.00 5,000.005,000.00 0.00

Fisa mmumn'Ufiri1206120103 4,999.00- 0.00 0.00 4,999.00-

2101010102 Vu nTaFii-mtj'uan 0.00 265,613.16 265,613.16- 0.00

iii awn / Tuan my2101010103 0.00 228,422.81 228,422.81- 0.00

2101020101 0/u aiJvi. 16,008,320.34- 141,583.13 93,615.20- 15,960,352.41-

2101020106 Vu ain-iuuYiiifvu 5,607,951.83- 12,251.11 13,022.04- 5,608,722.76-

mmj-vm'JEjrmi?2101020198 0.00 67,387.60 67,387.60- 0.00

'luabrnyfii-mo2102040102 356,160.98 356,160.98-0.00 0.00

(tmiu'uvi'n
mvnjn^unT5i1im?isija|^<0oTuncy>3Tu



nEj-3ni4-3\jvi^aawu'3Ejmng'iEjnEjQ‘u

iviavi'U'jEJ^nu: 03007 rmjemvN'ifVsProgram Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : a
* * o ^ ^ «J * 1

i^aviuiEJiijnsnEj: 0300700092 aTUfU'iufmvnn^vluvmjjsa^aauUserName : A03007000921001 Report date : 08.09.2565

TUvi 1 sovnfW 2565 31 awiau 2565 Report time : 16:40:42

yiMcymiond'Stmn oa^unliJ

2102040103 W/H tax-tJRaalOS) 0.00 38.41 38.41- 0.00

2102040104 W/H tax 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

W/Htax-fN in.'s (*i(53)2102040106 0.00 2,373.82 2,373.82- 0.00

wuTudinau2111020199 5,900,757.09- 2,593.64 5,911,940.75-13,777.30-

iluibsfTua'u2112010199 106,883.00- 0.00 0.00 106,883.00-

mrurvuTsathsu2116010104 0.00 890.00 890.00- 0.00

wi.fun-inim'U'n'u2202010101 10,500.00- 0.00 10,500.00-0.00

i/wsafui2213010101 84,510.91-84,510.91- 0.00 0.00

u'urvsa'aa'iEjpi'u/m2213010104 1,200,000.00- 0.00 1,200,000.00-0.00

3101010101 1,217,292.44 0.00 1,217,292.440.00

i/n^iinmja.asau3102010101 3,400,911.91 0.00 0.00 3,400,911.91

waeisfimi.n'lwemfnin3102010102 0.001,230,437.34- 0.00 1,230,437.34-

v'jwShmjrmilu



‘na-nwunflaawmmftninEj'nEJTL!

: 03007 niu^^^vnniProgram Name : NGL_TB PMT Page No : 5

^ ' o a/ cj7 1 '
iwfivnjiEJiiinaiEj: 0300700092 Mn^TUfmvjin^^ijviLmsa^fiD'uUserName : A03007000921001 Report date : 08.09.2565

Tuvi 1 ^avnmj 2565 ^ 31 2565 Report time : 16:40:42

fo'uqjmambsmyi aawanliJEJ00EJfttn

3105010101 1,806,146.99- 0.00 1,806,146.99-viu^a^viina^Tu 0.00

i/pmTSijpifiai4101010101 22,799,861.67- 349,134.93 2,509,577.54- 24,960,304.28-

i/AflimjmcmEjmj4101010103 50,595.00 0.00 0.00 50,595.00

Vwmww*!4101010105 4,988,098.89- 17,813.16 302,237.34- 5,272,523.07-

i/flnmjen anfjpiii4101010106 2,845.87 1,188.79 4,034.660.00

V® /n‘3ijfi(snmu4102010101 11,247,284.77- 129,682.88 688,868.73- 11,806.470.62-

Vpi VAT aiaai!4102010102 97,504.74 0.00 0.00 97,504.74

4102010104 i/a/mSBT 8,620,218.54- 7,532.36 649,273.59- 9,261,959.77-

^ny’lwaifvsufiwjjiJ4102010106 6,915,937.31- 122,124.50 730,604.08- 7,524,416.89-

Vem/UYi/iJaimEmD4102010198 436.00 0.00 0.00 436.00

Turn'S4103010101 618,918.00- 16,900.00 50,500.00- 652,518.00-

4104010101 156,177.18 13,188.55 3,130.30- 166,235.43

(tn^ijvjvin 'dUvnUaji m\)

mmTin^Tumi utluaiJiJiu 'tl -wtui oj -mi



ivifimnEmu: 03007 n^jja^^vnn^Program Name : NGL_TB PMT Page No : 6

ivfavruiEJiijrmEJ: 0300700092 anun-anua^^ifvj^'umjjea-jao'uUserName : A03007000921001 Report date : 08.09.2565

Tuvi 1 2565 M 31 a-wnmj 2565 16:40:42Report time :

TJBtfqjmejmbtmvi■s-wa-ucymifjmJitLjTw tiawonltJLB'Sli

nalBaBfni'lvi ailvi.4104010102 562,363.18 34,443.31 6,484.12- 590,322.37

4202010199 1.50- 0.00 0.00 1.50-

4203010101 i/b Bu.iludnn 20.57- 0.00 0.00 20.57-

in&'UWhi/i'mau4206010199 22,916.00- 0.00 0.00 22,916.00-

‘snalB'uIrm-ma'uan4301020102 42,556.00- 0.00 591.00- 43,147.00-

iM’duflwa.inu/i'vS4301020109 38,304.66- 454.88 2,344.96- 40,194.74-

TR-'SWtmLSwi'U4307010105 0.00634,557.31- 69,098.53- 703,655.84-

TR-fu-aunem4307010108 698,993.00- 0.00 78,338.25- 777,331.25-

4308010101 TR-arnyuilmjan 6,712,153.32- 0.00 641,074.27- 7,353,227.59-

4308010105 T/R-dml'udirma-a 2,033,117.61- 0.00 88,769.33- 2,121,886.94-

TR-rauB'U'nt/lfl4308010111 151,381.61- 0.00 1,188.79- 152,570.40-

4308010118 6,348,681.50- 0.00 59,910.25- 6,408,591.75-

Cu'mmvm guvulams) 

wTmjn^TunTswuuatO'^^l'WTunciJ'Snu



‘51EJ'31WUV1Pl?10WU/3EJl.'OninEJ-3'lEJT'l!

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT mimnu-nu: 03007 nijj?mv<'in,3 

i^aviinjjmnsnEj: 0300700092 ^Cin-n\jfiiivnn?miviLLjj0a-3a0,u 

1W 1 2565 W 31 frwmu 2565

Page No : 7

UserName : A03007000921001 Report date : 08.09.2565

16:40:42Report time :

TjaOcymEjnibsi/ivi fjawanltJmmaauiEjnsji

5101010108 111,400.00 4,360.00 0.00 115,760.00manual

5101010113 1,239,082.00 116,400.00 1,355,482.000.00

5101010116 137,821.00 12,000.00 0.00 149,821.00

iluauvnjihJa.-Rel5101020106 45,770.00 6,420.00 0.00 52,190.00

il'uauviunvi.i.luyi^5101020116 3,244.00 0.00 0.00 3,244.00

wwiamifffYUTum5101030101 88,055.00 13,616.25 0.00 101,671.25

mfnwvuan-mis5101030205 6,413.00 14,080.00 0.00 20,493.00

wifnwuTU'inj'uan-fs5101040204 57,715.00 13,142.00 0.00 70,857.00

aua.auiul'utbsivm5102010199 35,460.00 9,620.00 0.00 45,080.00

5103010102 49,860.00 5,970.00 0.00 55,830.00

wivi^n5103010103 92,199.20 22,600.00 5,300.00- 109,499.20

a. m wn-srn aluii vi.5103010199 41,471.99 53,312.00 0.00 94,783.99

JLnLT
wyifiarna)

mvj'un-a'iunniuuiias'uai^TJ'itJ'icO'Joti



Tramna-aTu: 03007 majfi'sivjifrsProgram Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 8

ii ^ ^ 1 1

^viaviuiEJiCnaici: 0300700092 amjn-ai^fii'jW'ifvsvlajviujjsa^aaTjUserName : A03007000921001 Report date : 08.09.2565

TUY) 1 3-avnflJJ 2565 M 31 hv\ir\u 2565 Report time : 16:40:42

•oaOcymantbsi/ivi aawanltJmm

5104010104 87,695.50 4,110.00 0.00 91,805.50

pmammj&th'j-n5104010107 75,873.41 11,300.81 0.00 87,174.22

pni^aivia-a5104010110 126,505.30 8,922.45 0.00 135,427.75

(VaminuinTs-
/nauan

5104010112 1,954,098.00 217,122.00 0.00 2,171,220.00

mssimCiauvn-amj.5104010114 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00

flolvJvh5104020101 502,842.71 566,128.4063,285.69 0.00

pniJ'jailn&'UTuofnf)5104020103 21,761.80 1,628.97 0.00 23,390.77

mtmflVivi5104020105 42,247.25 46,431.124,183.87 0.00

wnuirmliJiywa5104020107 83,008.00 0.00 83,008.000.00

fmTjaibsrruria5104030203 7,301.68 2,398.94 9,700.620.00

afl vna/vm rm m aw5104030206 5,700.00 0.00 0.00 5,700.00

5104030207 41,055.00 0.00 0.00 41,055.00

(vmuuvin
iA)ivjun'ntjmii4'uu6i«'ua)^Ting|j(^'ivs

11Q'MU04'mnT5|)4t!



nwTU^\jviwaaw^EJL€n!oiEj‘3i&jii!

iwivi'u'^tu : 03007 rvsjjemvj'in^Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 9

®-* * 1 ^ J 1 *
ivfavruiEjmnait!: 0300700092 anjn^nvjai^vinnivaiviujjsa^aa'uUserName : A03007000921001 Report date : 08.09.2565

Tufl 1 2565 m 31 aovnPUJ 2565 Report time : 16:40:42

^auyfluEjmbsmvi^'u^LLamJ vi aa^anltJEja^ynjjn

pi^wsi?ia-3VPui.w'uw,u5104030218 22,916.00 0.00 0.00 22,916.00

mlufiaaa'u *)5104030299 67,364.00 4,933.00 0.00 72,297.00

pnwa'UUvrunTjiJj'UW5104040102 74,200.00 8,200.00 800.00- 81,600.00

pn^asj-anpni5105010101 49,972.60 0.00 0.00 49,972.60

5105010109 175,888.35pniaaimfiiN. 0.00 0.00 175,888.35

15105010111 1,108,010.52 0.00fniaau-Pi.EjTuynvi'us; o.oo 1,108,010.52

pnmajj-Pi.l'Wvli5105010113 4,280.91 0.00 0.00 4,280.91

pniJaaj-fl.Isman5105010115 15,705.07 0.00 0.00 15,705.07

pn^ajj-Fi-Piaui5105010127 233,815.14 0.00 0.00 233,815.14

mja.flmnwirmTja-sf5107010113 546,810.00 37,500.00 90.00- 584,220.00

1
T/Emnm'Ufi-aa'u5209010112 0.00 90.00 0.00 90.00

T/E-Iauw'ulvifiin.5210010102 2,092,429.88 92,383.33 0.00 2,184,813.21



,3lEJ-31l!-3DVl^fia'3Vi,U'3EJl'Un\)rd,3lEJl'U

ivfamn£m,u : 03007Program Name : NGl_TB_PMT Page No : 10

^ * o ms ^ 1 *I'wsvttnamnaiEj: 0300700092 ?nmnu?iiiYnn^#umms3^3i!UserName : A03007000921001 Report date : 08.09.2565

tlm 1 s-avnfljj 2565 m 31 a^vnpiu 2565 16:40:42Report time :

Mqjmtjnibsmvi yawonliJoaflcjmn

T/E-Is'uVwwMviun.5210010103 56,610,352.47 4,154,187.69 60,747,190.1317,350.03-

T/E-dlDW'UfJinPl^5210010105 6,505,028.32 641,074.27 0.00 7,146,102.59

T/E,3iEj'l«^3iInswf!ifi'a5210010112 1,290,544.96- 0.00 0.00 1,290,544.96-

■nuvm'jEjiijnsny 0300700092 0.00 13,224,268.13 0.0013,224,268.13-

(m'W'uvm w.rHafna)
mvJijn4ntmT5i4'uiiarijq)5^nvncy4iw


